
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
& 

CENTRE OF ADVANCED STUDIES IN CHEMISTRY 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH – 160014 

 
No.   Date:_____________ 
 
Provisional Admission List of selected candidates and waiting list for admission to M.Sc. 
(Chemistry) under the framework of Hons. School System, 1st Year, 1stsemester  for the 
session 2025-26 

  
Total Seats=27 
Gen=15, SC=04, ST=02, BC=01, Sports=01, Defense=01, Pwd=01, RV/TV=01, FF=01 
 
Additional Seats=12 
Kashmiri Migrants=01, Kargil War=01, OGC=02, Cancer/AIDS/Thalassemia=01 each, 
RAS=02, BAS=01, YF=01, Transgender=1, Orphan=2(1M,1F)NRI=4, Foreign National=1 
 
Link for the fee portal:    https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
Fees Code:            T0060 
Fees to be submitted:    16565/-  
Fees for NRI & Foreign National students  2500US$ 
Selected Candidates are advised to deposit their Admission Fees latest by 21.08.2025 and 
and send the scan copy of fee receipt at  chem14apmec@gmail.com 
 
The waiting list will be operational from 22.08.2025. 
Teaching classes will start from 22.08.2025. 
 
General Category (15 seat) 
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category  Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515000878  Gen Amani Taxak Surender Singh 
Taxak 

68.285 

2 2515013521  Gen Srijal Kaundal Ashwani Kumar 68.12 

3 2515015378  Gen Gungun Harish Kumar 65.8 

4 2515010098 Gen Palak Jain  Davinder Jain 62.947 

5 2515004747  Gen  Simran Chandel Suresh Kumar 62.912 

6 2515006064  RAS Yashica Mahajan Parbodh Kumar 
Mahajan 

60.182 

7 2515000212  Gen Riya Thakur Anil Singh 59.402 

8 2515014495  Gen Shikha Vijay Kumar 59.248 

9 2515018730  BAS Nitika Rakesh Kumar 
Gupta 

58.425 

10 2515009558  BC, RAS Meghna Koundal Rajnish Kumar 58.155 

11 2515014314  OGC,Sports Shreya Thakur Kamla Nand Thakur 58.064 

12 2515009704  Gen Garima Satvender 57.948 

13 2515014493  Gen Shruti Puri Manav Pur 57.368 

14 2515016683  OGC Aayushi Sanjeev Batra 57.083 

15 2515015138 GEN Banita Naresh Kumar 56.987 

S.C. Category (4seats) 
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515014605 SC Kashish Shesh Raj 54.284 

2 2515014016  SC,RAS Sanjana Devi Ranjit Singh 54.08 

3 2515017114  SC Anshpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh 46.804 

4 2515018303 SC Anmol Sarup Lal 45.92 



S.T. Category (2seat) 

Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515015457 ST Bhawna Hakam Ram 48.72 

2 2515016221  ST Sania Begum Mehar Deen 40.12 

 
B.C. Category (1seat) 
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515009452  BC Payal Kamboj Gurmukh Singh 46.763 

 
Sports  Category (1seat) 
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1. 2515008313 Sports, BC Vishakha Rajesh Kushwaha 38.623 

 
Defence Category (1seat) 
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515006413  DEF, RAS Simranjeet Kour Ranjit Singh 52.16 

 
PwD  Category (1 seat) 
NIL 
 
RV/TV (1 seat) 
NIL 
 
FF (1 seat) 
NIL 
 

Additional seats 
Kashmiri Migrant (1 Seat) 
NIL 
 
Kargil War (1 seat)  
NIL 
 
One Girl Child (2seats) 
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515006079  OGC Himanshi Arora Surinder Arora 54.504 

2 2515015415  OGC Parul Vijay Kumar 48.6 

 
Rural Area(2seats) 
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515013936  RAS Ridhima Vikas Mahajan 54.24 

2 2515010070 RAS Saanvi Thakur Purshotam 
Thakur 

50.218 

 
Border Area (1 seat) 
NIL 
 
YOUTH FESTIVAL(1 Seat) 
NIL 
 
Transgender (1 seat) 
NIL 



 
Orphan (2) (1M,1F) 
NIL 
 
Cancer/AIDS/Thalassemia=01 each 
NIL 
 
 
 
Chairperson 
 
 Board of Control Members 
1. Prof. Ganga Ram Chaudhary, 
Chairperson 

2. Prof. Sonal Singhal 

3. Prof. Navneet Kaur (1) 

4.Prof. Gurjaspreet Singh 

5. Prof. Neetu Goel 

6. Prof. Amarjit Kaur 

7. Prof. Ramesh Kataria 

8. Dr. Aman Bhalla 

9. Dr. Shweta Rana 

10. Dr. Rohit Kumar Sharma 

11. Dr. Gurpreet Kaur 

12.Dr. Subash C. Sahoo 

13. Dr. Ankur Pandey 

14. Chairperson, Dept. of Mathematics 
or his/her nominee 

15. Chairperson, Dept. of Physics or 
his/her nominee 

16. Chairperson, Dept. of English or 
his/her nominee 

 

Admission Committee (PG) 
Members 
 
1. Prof. Ramesh Kataria (Convener) 

2. Prof. Amarjit Kaur 

3. Prof. Navneet Kaur (2) 

4. Dr. Shweta Rana 

5. Dr. Aman Bhalla 

6. Dr. Subash Chandra Sahoo 

7. Dr. Savita Chaudhary  

8. Dr. P. Natarajan 

9. Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya 

10. Mr. Sandeep Chaudhary 

11. Mr. Sandeep Rawat 

12.  Mr. Kulwinder Singh 

13. Mrs. Tripta Devi 

14. Mr. Manoj Kumar 

 

 

  



WAITING LIST 

General Category  
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category  Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515001088 GEN Aakash Ram Kumar 56.46 
2 2515010128 GEN Ritika Rani Bhoj Raj 54.796 
3 2515006079 OGC Himanshi Arora Surinder Arora 54.504 
4 2515014605 SC Kashish Shesh Raj 54.284 
5 2515013936 RAS Ridhima Vikas Mahajan 54.24 
6 2515003956 GEN Sania Singla Sachin Singla 54.115 
7 2515014016 SC, RAS Sanjana Devi Ranjit Singh 54.08 
8 2515014226 GEN Piyush Bhardwaj Vinod Kumar 53.75 

9 2515002066 GEN Kanika Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma 52.767 

10 2515006413 RAS, 
DEF 

Simranjeet Kour Ranjit Singh 52.16 

11 2515001211 GEN Moksha Sharma Mohan Sharma 50.791 

12 2515003944 GEN Mehakdeep Rajneesh Kumar 50.569 

13 2515015487 GEN Navriti Thakur Nageshwar Kumar 50.548 

14 2515004844 GEN Gurneet Kaur DilrajSingh 50.313 

15 2515010070 RAS Saanvi Thakur Purshotam Thakur 50.218 

16 2515016491 GEN Ramandeep Kaur Bhajan Singh 49.667 

17 2515005947 GEN Simran Chadak Rakesh Singh 49.52 

18 2515018283 GEN Navjyoti Surjeet Singh 49.076 

19 2515015457 ST Bhawna Hakam Ram 48.72 

20 2515007869 GEN Nayasha Paramjeet Singh 48.68 

21 2515015415 OGC Parul Vijay Kumar 48.6 

22 2515007192 GEN Priyanshi Chachra Rajeev Chachra 48.472 

23 2515004715 GEN Jasleen kaur Gurvinder Pal 
Singh 

48.41 

24 2515008705 GEN Saniya Joginder Singh 47.733 

25 2515017114 SC Anshpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh 46.804 

26 2515009452 BC Payal Kamboj  Gurmukh Singh 46.763 

27 2515007284 GEN Rahul Surender Kumar 46.46 

28 2515018303 SC Anmol  Sarup Lal 45.92 

29 2515014589 SC Kirna Rani Ram Singh 45.915 

30 2515005471 GEN Sumiti Mehta Rajesh Kumar 45.23 

31 2515016131 GEN Jyoti Mehtab Singh 45.129 

32 2515005987 RAS Puneet Kaur Ranbir Singh 45 

33 2515010420 BC Tanya Vipan Kumar 44.301 

34 2515020084 BC Mariya Mohd Arshad 44.259 

35 2515006081 BC Simran Balwinder Singh 44.17 

36 2515007262 GEN Subham Balbir Singh 43.683 

37 2515013982 BC Sapna Parveen Kumar 43.659 

38 2515005187 GEN Ananya Kumar Sunil Kumar 41.291 

39 2515007813 GEN Sunaina Chandel Subhash Chandel 40.24 

40 2515004992 SC Jaspreet Singh Jaswinder Singh 40.122 



41 2515016221 ST Sania Begum Mehar Deen 40.12 

42 2515015647 BC Navpreet Pawan Kumar 40.09 

43 2515014218 GEN SeemaRani AshokKumar 39.76 

44 2515015607 SC Priyanka Bhatia Ravinder Bhatia 39.233 

45 2515008313 BC Vishakha Rajesh Kushwaha 38.623 

46 2515004902 RAS Yashudeep Vashishth Sanjeev Kumar 38.6 

47 2515020364 ST Yashika Mina Ramsingh Meena 38.433 

48 2515013768 ST PrernaThakur Bhagwan Singh 36.147 

49 2515017286 SC Bhawna Tulsi Ram 35.72 

50 2515008535 ST Lucky Prakash Chand 32.12 

 
S.C. Category  
Sr. 
No. 

Application No. Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515014589 SC Kirna Rani RamSingh 45.915 

2 2515004992 SC Jaspreet Singh Jaswinder Singh 40.122 

3 2515015607 SC Priyanka Bhatia Ravinder Bhatia 39.233 

4 2515017286 SC Bhawna  Tulsi Ram 35.72 

S.T. Category  

Sr. 
No. 

Application No. Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515020364 ST Yashika Mina Ram Singh Meena 38.433 

2. 2515013768 ST Prerna Thakur  Bhagwan Singh 36.147 

3 2515008535 ST Lucky Prakash Chand 32.12 

 
B.C. Category  
Sr. 
No. 

Application No. Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515010420 BC Tanya Vipan Kumar 44.301 

2 2515020084 BC Mariya Mohd Arshad 44.259 

3 2515006081 BC Simran  Balwinder Singh 44.17 

4 2515013982 BC Sapna Parveen Kumar 43.659 

5 2515015647 BC Navpreet Pawan Kumar 40.09 

6 2515008313 BC Vishakha Rajesh Kushwaha 38.623 

 
Defence Category  
Sr. 
No. 

Application No. Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515021897  DEF Mehakdeep Rajneesh Kumar 50.569 

 
Additional seat 
 
One Girl Child  
NIL 
 
  



Rural Area 
Sr. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Category Name of the 
Candidates 

Father’s Name Merit 

1 2515005987 RAS Puneet Kaur Ranbir Singh 45 

2 2515004902 RAS YashudeepVashishth Sanjeev Kumar 38.6 

 
Border Area  
Nil 
 
Chairperson 
 
 Board of Control Members 
1. Prof. Ganga Ram Chaudhary, 
Chairperson 

2. Prof. Sonal Singhal 

3. Prof. Navneet Kaur (1) 

4.Prof. Gurjaspreet Singh 

5. Prof. Neetu Goel 

6. Prof. Amarjit Kaur 

7. Prof. Ramesh Kataria 

8. Dr. Aman Bhalla 

9. Dr. Shweta Rana 

10. Dr. Rohit Kumar Sharma 

11. Dr. Gurpreet Kaur 

12.Dr. Subash C. Sahoo 

13. Dr. Ankur Pandey 

14. Chairperson, Dept. of Mathematics 
or his/her nominee 

15. Chairperson, Dept. of Physics or 
his/her nominee 

16. Chairperson, Dept. of English or 
his/her nominee 

Admission Committee (PG) 
Members 
 
1.  Prof. Ramesh Kataria (Convener) 

2. Prof. Amarjit Kaur 

3. Prof. Navneet Kaur (2) 

4. Dr. Shweta Rana 

5. Dr. Aman Bhalla 

6. Dr. Subash Chandra Sahoo 

7. Dr. Savita Chaudhary  

8. Dr. P. Natarajan 

9. Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya  

10. Mr. Sandeep Chaudhary 

11. Mr. Sandeep Rawat 

12.  Mr. Kulwinder Singh 

13. Mrs. Tripta Devi 

14. Mr. Manoj Kumar 

 

 


